Nome Completo

ADALBERTO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSE ZICA DOS SANTOS

JOSE XAVIER DE MACEDO

JOSE UMBELINO DOS SANTOS

JOSE FERREIRA DE SOUZA

JOSE DA SILVA PEREIRA

LAIZ GARCIA DE LIMA

LUIZ ANTONIO MACHADO DE ARAUJO
LUIZ CARLOS RICCIOPPO

LILIAM MARY MILHOMENS

LAIR LELIS FONSECA

JOSE RUBENS GARCIA

JOSE RODRIGUES NEVES

LUIS CARLOS DE CASTRO COELHO
MARIZA BRANDAO BRASIL
LUZENI ALVES DE CASTRO
LUZENI ALVES DE CASTRO
LUZENI ALVES DE CASTRO

AFONSO DE MOURA BARROS
ALBERTO ELIAS LUSTOSA NOGUEIRA
ALCIDES VIEIRA JUNIOR

JOSE MARCOS DO ESPIRITO SANTO
ANEILTON DIVINO DA SILVA

JOAO BATISTA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ANESIO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE CARLOS COSTA E SILVA

MARIA CELESTE RIBEIRO

ANTONIO EURIPEDES DE LIMA
ARMANDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
ARNEZIRO FERNANDES DE ARAUJO
BENICIO DAVID DE SOUZA

CARLOS ROBERTO GONA$ALVES LOPES
CERES LIBANO

CINTHIA MARIA MORAES DE FREITAS
CELSO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
CILAS DE JESUS PEREIRA

CLAIDE CARVALHO BRASIL

CINTHIA MARIA MORAES DE FREITAS
COLEMAR ELIAS CAMPOS
DEMOSTENES ARAUJO

DERLY RODRIGUES DE SA

DIOGENES BORGES CARDOSO
DOMECIO CAVALCANTE BARBOSA
DOMINGOS BENEDITO IGLESIAS SILVA
DORIVAL DE MELO SOBRINHO

JOSE ADRIANO DO PRADO BARBOSA
ARENO EDUARDO MARTINS PARREIRA
ETEBALDO SOARES BARBOSA

ELDER BAHIA BALESTRA

Registro Profissional
1245/D
187/R
502/R
190/R
875/R
173/R
297/R
432/R
117/R
714/R
185/R
41/R
443/R
336/R
312/R
238/D
238/R
238/R
257/R
964/D
1109/D
617/R
356/R
306/R
470/R
908/R
225/R
890/D
143/R
217/R
895/D
967/D
13/R
979/D
661/R
601/D
452/R
979/D
22/R
171/R
1261/R
115/R
486/R
264/R
644/R
1275/D
538/D
126/R
1080/D



ELAINE GUIMARASES DOS SANTOS MELO ROSA
EDSON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

JORGE MOREIRA DA SILVA
ARLINGTON LUIZ FLEURY TEIXEIRA
ELIO JOSE FERREIRA

ELCILANE REGIA RIBEIRO

ANTONIO JOSE PORTO BANDEIRA
EDUARDO BATISTA BORGES

ELVIO SEVERINO PEREIRA
EPAMINONDAS PEREIRA CAMBUI
EURIDICE BATISTA DA PAIXAO
ANTONIO CARDOSO DA SILVA FILHO
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DA SILVA
FAREMONT RAMOS DE CAMPOS
ANICESIO SEBASTIAO DE SIQUEIRA
ANTONIA MARIA FERNANDES

FIDELIS DARQUES SILVA

GENTIL MACHADO FILHO

GILMAR JOSE DE MORAIS

GENIVAL GOMES GUIMARAES
GEDAIR ADORNO TAVEIRA

ALUIZIO DE CASTRO PINTO

GERALDO GONCALVES DIAS

MARIA DAS DORES BAYMA

ALDENOR MARTINS TURIBIO
GUILHERME MILLER DA PAIXAO
GUAYNUMBY AMAZONAS DA SILVA CORRASA
GOIAZ DO ARAGUAIA LEITE VIEIRA
HELIO NAVES

IOVANI GONCALVES DE SOUZA MARCHI
HAMILTON ALVES BANDEIRA

IARA TEIXEIRA

IRENE PEREIRA DIAS

INAYA DOS SANTOS WERNECK RODRIGUES
ITAMAR PAULINO DE MORAES

ADYR CHAVES DE SOUZA

JAIRO VENTURA PINTO

JALES DIAS CARRIJO

ADEIR RODRIGUES DE PAULA

ADAO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

ISRAEL QUEIROZ SANTANA

JEFERSON DE CASTRO VIEIRA

JOAO DE ALCANTARA LOPES

JOAO BATISTA FERNANDES BANDEIRA
JOAO JOSE DA SILVA

JOAO MENEZES FILHO

ADALBERTO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
ABEL ARAUJO FILHO

ADAILTON MORAES FILHO

MARCONI JACARANDA LAKISS

283/R
127/R
335/R
33/R
1279/R
1029/D
884/D
662/D
216/R
632/R
741/R
288/R
558/R
393/R
134/R
998/R
1203/D
235/R
707/D
135/R
836/D
119/R
106/R
301/R
1259/R
295/R
726/R
668/R
210/R
1003/R
429/R
268/R
1008/D
1081/D
1036/D
1217/R
664/R
484/R
229/R
1019/D
566/R
696/D
887/R
1154/D
25/R
18/R
977/D
762/D
60/R
698/D



ALEXANDRE JOSE LEAL DA CUNHA
MARIA LUCIA DEMARTINI RODRIGUES
NILDO LUIS DA SILVA

OSWALDO JUSTINO DUARTE
ORIBALDO RIBEIRO

OTONIEL DE SOUZA CARDOSO
OSMAR SEBASTIAO DE REZENDE
ODORICO FERREIRA BARBOSA

OT VITOY

PAULO QUEIROZ DE ASSIS

KHALIL SAID TAYFOUR

LEONARDO CAIADO CUNHA E CRUZ
LIDORCENO RODRIGUES NEVES
NERI FERREIRA PINTO

NICOLAU ELIAS KHOURY

PAULO FERNANDES

PACIFICO SIMAO DE SA

ALDA PEREIRA RAMOS

PAULO ALFREDO SASSE

PULCINA VASCONCELOS SILVA
ROBERTO GOMES ESPERIDIAO
ROSA DA SILVA MACHADO
RICARDO MONTEIRO VILLA VERDE
SONIA MARIA COSTA PIEROBON
PAULO GAMA LYRA FILHO
RAYMAR LEITE SANTOS

ANTONIO JORGE DE OLIVEIRA
BRIGIDA DE MELLO CARDOSO

MARIA ASSUNA$AfO TEIXEIRA BARROS MENDES

JOSE AFONSO RODRIGUES ALVES
MARLENE SONIA DE ARAUJO
MARIA DALVA CAIXETA E FERREIRA
MAURO JARDIM DE AMORIM
MARCUS MORESCHI DE FARIA
DALMO ANTONIO DE PAULA TEIXEIRA
MILTON PEROTTO

MAURA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
MAX ANTONIO BELLORIO

MIGUEL ROSA DOS SANTOS

JOSE SIMAO NETO

ANA MARIA DOLIS

ATAIDES DOS REIS

EURIPEDES MONTEIRO DO E. SANTO
WALTER CHAVES MARIM
ARISTIDES MOYSES

ANTENOR DE AMORIM NOGUEIRA
VALTER ESTACIO MAIA

ALCIDES ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
VALDIVINO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
VALDIVINO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

1210/D
157/R
11/R
97/R
375/R
205/D
72/R
196/R
42/R
64/R
334/R
71/R
493/R
475/R
807/D
656/R
96/R
873/R
1199/R
1049/D
341/R
151/R
794/D
834/R
1001/D
2/R
1046/D
1257/D
384/D
35/R
717/D
170/R
507/D
596/D
425/R
529/R
227/R
45/R
766/D
7/R
1252/D
58/R
212/R
815/R
582/R
118/R
284/R
1072/R
460/D
460/R



VINICIUS JUNQUEIRA

UILDES URBIETA

ADRIANO CARELLI BARIANI

ANA AMELIA UMBELINO DOS SANTOS
ALCIDES ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO JOSE DE DEUS

CELSO PINTO

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ALBERTO MOREIRA MILHOMEM
CLEITON SILVA BANDEIRA

JUSTINO ALVES DE SOUZA PORTO
ACACIA MARIA DE AGUIAR BEZERRA
LEILA REZENDE BRITO

JOSE JACINTO DE MELO

OSMIRA FATIMA DA SILVA

FLAVIO LEMOS GUERRA

RUIMAR MARTINS BORGES
SANDRA REGINA GARCIA
SEBASTIAO JOSE DE MELO

SUSANA DE OLIVEIRA

ROBSON BORGES SALAZAR
ANTONIO PIRES DE MORAES

ZILDA PIMENTA FALEIROS REZENDE
WALTER DIVINO ZANINI

ANTONIO KOTARO SATO

JULIO CESAR DE DEUS MACIEL
ARLAN RIBEIRO DIAS

PAULO ERNANI MIRANDA ORTEGAL
CELIO GOMES DA SILVA

DANIEL DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
BRAZ ANTONIO ALVES DA COSTA
EULINETE COELHO NAVA

GEISSLER SARAIVA DE GOIAS

CARLOS FERNANDO DE BARROS JARDIM

YARA APARECIDA M BAIOCCHI

TEREZINHA DE JESUS BEZERRA BARBOSA

WAGNER PEREIRA VASCONCELOS
ZELINA CARDOSO CUNHA

MAXIMO VICENTE COSTA

PAULO ROBERTO RODRIGUES ALVES
PAULO BORGES CAMPOS JUNIOR
PAULO FLEURY DE AMORIM
WARLLEN GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS
MARCELO EURICO DE SOUSA
EDMAR MORAIS DA SILVA
DEOCLECIO FONTENELE AZEVEDO
DIRCE MARIA DINIZ

ELIAS JOSE DOS ANJOS

MARCUS ANTONIO TEODORO BATISTA
DOUGLAS MARCONI PEREIRA

573/D
155/R
1316/D
1306/D
1072/D
244/R
1329/R
1361/D
663/R
1311/D
221/R
474/R
1337/D
144/R
1406/D
933/D
313/R
1338/D
1422/R
1362/D
1443/D
602/R
686/R
389/R
1365/R
1481/D
1413/D
123/R
315/R
1321/D
863/D
853/R
1386/D
012/R
327/R
622/R
87/R
1418/R
860/R
412/R
1163/D
1374/D
1463/D
1405/D
1488/D
1031/R
450/R
1537/R
1532/D
778/D



RICARDO BORGES DIAS

VENICIO EVANGELISTA DE SOUZA
EDUARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

INES RODRIGUES ROSA

MARCELO SIMAO DE MESQUITA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS GOMES DA COSTA

MARIANA APARECIDA MARCELO DA SILVA
MARIANA APARECIDA MARCELO DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
GERALDO BRANQUINHO

GEORGE MOUSSA GEORGES

TULIO LEMOS DE OLIVEIRA
IVANETE DOS SANTOS

FERNANDO WILK

FREDERICO MARTINS EVANGELISTA
GISLANE MATIAS DOS SANTOS
ILDEFONSO CAMARGO JUNIOR
MARCOS FERNANDO ARRIEL
VALDINEIS MAIA DE ASSIS

MARIA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA

SERGIO PINHEIRO ELIAS

GILBERTO SOUZA AMARAL

SERGIO PAULO CARRUO ELIAS
MARCIA MARIA DE MELO
EDUARDO GUIMARAES SIMMONDS
RICARDO ALBERTO RIBEIRO PEDREIRA
HENER GUIMARAES PENNA
VERONICE CLARIANO COSTA
HELENICE DIAS PEREIRA

ROSEMAR RIZZI

HELENICE DIAS PEREIRA

JAYME FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
CLAUDIO HENRIQUE LAVAL SILVA
JOAQUIM JOAO MARIANO

JORGE ABDALA

LUANA HELENA DA SILVA RIOS
MARCELO LADVOCAT ROCHA CAMPOS
GRAZIELA MARTINS BORGES
IRANDI LISBOA DE MORAES

HELI CAMILO DO NASCIMENTO
ALEXANDRE BOUA$AS MARQUES
ANTONIO CARLOS DE SOUSA
ANDERSON PIRES COSTA CARDOSO
GIULIANO DO CARMO POCAS
ATALO HOMERO MAGGI DE SA®R
LEYLA PEREIRA VIANA

DENILSON MARINHO NETO
ANDRA%o TAVARES SANABIO

IRAN OLIVEIRA SILVA

IZAIAS CANDIDO AMORIM

1557/D
1551/R
1572/D
1574/D
1586/D
109/R

1595/R
1595/R
1609/D
236/R

683/D

1628/D
1648/R
1662/D
1666/D
1669/D
1676/D
1697/D
1694/R
1703/D
1702/D
390/R

1713/D
1723/D
1725/R
1736/D
1743/D
1756/D
870/D

1760/D
870/R

323/R

1765/D
140/R

543/R

1787/D
1794/D
1810/D
1807/D
1814/D
1916/D
1857/D
1968/D
2093/D
1967/D
2358/D
1872/D
1875/D
1852/D
1891/D



SIMONE OLIVEIRA REZENDE
CHRISTIANO ROSA CORRASA PENA
CARLOS MILHOMEN DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO CELIO DE SOUZA LEAL
DANIELLA CORRASA AIDAR

PETRONIO AUGUSTO

ARNALDO RICCIOPPO NETO

EDUARDO VITOY

GIOVANE FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
MARCELO VIANA VAN DER BROOCKE
ROBERTO ABRAO HAIJE

GILMAR TEIXEIRA DE LIMA

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DE SARMENTO SEIXAS
EDSON ROBERTO VIEIRA
RICARDO JOSE FERREIRA

EZEQUIEL PEREIRA DE MORAIS NETO
POLYANNA MARQUES CARDOSO
BRUNO REGIANY PEIXOTO PIMENTA
MARCOS FERNANDO PASSOS

VA,NIA APARECIDA DA SILVEIRA
ANDRA%o0 ALVES DOS SANTOS
WILSON RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
VICENTE EMABIO DE SOUZA
HA%oLBER DE ATHAADE NOGUEIRA
KELLY KANZOG DE CAMPOS
SEBASTIAO DIAS GODOY

MAURARBIO FENNER COSTA
SIZENANDO MARTINS CARNEIRO
ANDRE LUIZ BASTOS DE PAULA COSTA
AFONSO CAMARGO TAVEIRA
WALDIR MARTINS MORAES FILHO
RIVALDO FRANA+A BARBOSA

RONEY JOSE MELO

A%0CIO FRANCO SILVA

IVONE MARIA DA SILVA

VABTOR ANTA”NIO COSTA

MARIA IOSHIDA

LUIZ BATISTA ALVES

JOVINO RAMOS DE MENEZES JASNIOR
JOVINO RAMOS DE MENEZES JASNIOR
JOVINO RAMOS DE MENEZES JASNIOR
JOSINALDO PARANHOS RIBEIRO

ARY JOSA%o APOLINARIO DE SOUZA JASNIOR
ARY JOSA%o APOLINARIO DE SOUZA JASNIOR

HUGO REZENDE LINHARES
JOSA%o. MARCOS DUTRA
ARGEMIRO LUIZ BRANDAO NETO
ADRIANA PEREIRA DE SOUSA
OBERLIN DA CUNHA NOGUEIRA
MAURO ELIAS RIBEIRO MUNDIM

1889/D
1850/D
1855/D
580/R

1923/D
670/R

1884/D
1945/D
1377/D
1913/D
278/D

1906/D
1936/D
1892/D
1292/D
2268/D
2026/D
1907/D
1917/D
1817/D
2733/D
1954/D
1956/R
2032/C
1931/D
448/R

1828/D
1830/R
1849/D
1841/D
1842/D
1847/D
1835/D
1962/D
1964/D
2014/D
365/R

1981/D
1144/pP
2438/D
2438/D
2022/D
1995/D
1995/S
2060/D
2002/D
2012/D
2023/D
2125/D
1138/R



ADRIANO FERREIRA DE FARIA
CLAUDIENE NOGUEIRA PACHECO GOMES
JULIANO DISCONZI DA SILVA

MARSIO ANTONIO RIBEIRO

REGINA MACHADO DE SOUZA

NEIDE SELMA DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA DIAS
DANIEL BARBOSA MAIA

GILBERTO JACINTO DE SOUZA

MONICA DE SOUZA

MARCHEZAN BANDEIRA DE ARAUJO
WANDER JESUS DE SOUZA

ALESSANDRA SOUSA CAETANO
VALDINEIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

VALDINEIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

VALDINEIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

VANDA BEATRIZ REIS VIEIRA RIEDEL DE RESENDE

JOSA%0 MARIA CANSADO

EURIPEDES LOURENA+O BARBARA FILHO
ALLAN ANTUNES COSTA

BRUNO AUGUSTO CA”RTES DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

NERIVAM CARDOSO MACHADO
DARLENE RAMOS DIAS
AURICIO JOSE MARTINS PINTO

REJANE NUNES FONSECA

WILDSON PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

NUBIA DA CUNHA SIMAfO
ANDREIA FELIX DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO MACHADO
DOLIMARCIO SOUZA PEREIRA
JANAANA FLOR DE LELES

ILMA APARECIDA ROCHA

ROMULO PRUDENTE FILHO

FERNANDO CRISTINO DE QUEIROZ
CLEYZER ADRIAN DA CUNHA

MARCIO DOURADO ROCHA

ALEXANDRE VELOSO ZAIDEN

JOSA%o DO CARMO SOUZA FILHO
WELINGTON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JOSE EDUARDO JAYME OLIVEIRA

LELES DE PAULA CA,NDIDO E SILVA
RODRIGO MARQUES FERNANDES
MOACIR LAZARO DE MELO

MARIO SA%0RGIO MAGALHAfES RIBEIRO
MARIO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA NETO
JANELDER EUSTARUIO BARBOSA DA COSTA
WANDERSON LOPES CHAGAS

FLAVIO RIOS PEIXOTO DA SILVEIRA
NADIR BENEDITO MERCE

JOAQUIM DA CUNHA BASTOS JANIOR

2035/D
2575/D
2105/D
2090/D
2088/D
2081/D
2195/D
2079/D
2084/D
2376/D
10/R
2359/D
1380/P
2385/C
2385/D
1304/R
2186/D
2192/D
2187/D
2448/D
2185/D
2117/D
1325/D
2123/D
2127/D
2155/D
2153/D
2141/D
2142/D
2148/D
1825/D
180/R
2199/C
2208/D
2228/D
2233/D
2250/D
2254/D
2257/D
2270/D
2277/D
2281/D
713/D
2302/D
1430/D
1859/D
2315/D
330/R
2320/D
2326/D



MARCOS FREITAS PEREIRA
ADRIANO DE CARVALHO PARANAABA
RENAN ALBERTO CORRASA

SEBASTIAfO DOS REIS XAVIER
MILLADES DE CARVALHO CASTRO
DANILLO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

SERGIO ANTONIO DA SILVA ROCHA
MARCELO NEVES RIBEIRO

JOAQUIM RAMOS DE SOUSA
JULIMARIA DOS SANTOS SOUSA
LUCIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA

DANIELA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO TEODORO DA SILVA JUNIOR
WILSON HENRIQUE STIVAL

CHINAIDER CARDOZO CRUVINEL
WALCLESIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
WELLINGTON MATOS DE LIMA
LEONARDO CRUVINEL MARTINS
ADRIANA MOUREIRA DA SILVA AGREDA
MARCELO MORAIS DA SILVA

DENISE TALITHA SOARES CARNEIRO
VALDIR PIRES

AMA*“S DA SILVA SANTOS

RAFAEL MARQUES DE CAMARGOS
ANDRA%o LUIS BRAGA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LUCAS FLORET MATAR

WAGNER VIANA SILVA

EMMERSON DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
ADENISIA DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA
CARMELINDA SILVA LAZARINI RAMOS
GUILHERME RESENDE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA DIAS LOPES

EDUARDO SANTOS ARAA3JO

JOAfO MARCOS BATISTA

LA3CIO ISMAEL DE ALVARENGA

PAULO JACKSON BEZERRA VIANNA
JONES CARVALHO MARTINS

LUCAS FERREIRA FRANCO

CLA%oCIA IVA,NIA ROSA SATEL

DAIANE LISBOA DE MELO

PATRICK SOUTO GUIMARASES
RAFAEL DOS REIS COSTA

JULIANA MENDES SANTOS

CRISTIANO MOREIRA PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA
SALETE MARIA DE SOUSA REIS

GENTIL ROSA DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS ABRAfO RORIZ SOARES DE CARVALHO
THAIS GONAALVES DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME PIRES SOUTO

BRUNO RIBEIRO VIEIRA

2329/D
2339/D
2352/D
2356/D
2362/D
2366/D
2369/D
2371/D
2372/D
2374/D
2377/D
2394/D
2396/D
2409/D
2415/D
2418/D
2421/D
1449/D
2432/D
2433/D
2447/D
599/R

2458/D
2461/D
2470/D
2471/D
2482/D
2485/D
2486/D
2491/D
2503/D
2507/D
2508/D
2514/D
2516/D
2517/D
2520/D
2523/D
2527/D
2531/D
2532/D
2533/D
2536/D
2539/D
2543/D
2551/D
2552/D
2561/D
2565/D
2568/D



FLACO GONZAGA VIEIRA DA COSTA
TUANNE FERREIRA DIAS

JANE ALVES LEITE DUARTE

SA%0RGIO BORGES FONSECA JASNIOR
RAFAEL BARBOSA DE CARVALHO
MARQUECELIO GOMES MILHOMEM
PAMIELE KEITE SILVA CAMPOS

KERSSIA PREDA KAMENACH

LASCIO WARLEY LIPPI

JOAfO PEDRO TAVARES DAMASCENO
SYDASNIA DE MIRANDA FERNANDES
MARIAN CRISTINA MONTEIRO

PEDRO DE SOUZA MELO

VINICIUS LEMOS MAIA

OLINDO GUERIN NETO
RAPHAEL JOSA%o PEREIRA FREITAS
PAULO VICTOR SIQUEIRA LIMA

KARLA BARROS SANTANA

ANTONIO CARLOS VANZELOTTI
MATEUS VIEIRA DE MORAES

FELIPE AUGUSTO GASTALDON RIOS
BRUNO MARTINS ANDRADE

SANG KOO MONOMI

HERCULES PEREIRA MARRA

BRAZ ALVES CORDEIRO

ROBSON FEITOSA DOS REIS

LEAR JOSA%o MARQUES JUNIOR
GUSTAVO CONTI DINIZ

ANA CLARA ELISA NOVATO DE LIMA
SERGIO CLAUDIO COELHO DE ALCANTARA
FATIMA REGINA DE SOUZA CAMPOS RORIZ
JOAfO VITOR BARDINI GONA$ALVES
PEDRO HENRIQUE BARDINI GONA$ALVES
SUELLEN MARA DE LIMA COUTO

TIAGO DE JESUS IRINEU
EURIPEDES JUNIOR LOPES SILVA
IZABELA VITA“RIA PEREIRA LIMA
RENATO NASCIMENTO ALVES
ANDRA%oIA APARECIDA SILVA DE PABUA
HELIO UMENO JUNIOR

JULIANO JACINTO CARDOSO

ROBERTO FREITAS MAMEDE
MARCONDES GONZAGA DO COUTO AIRES
MAYKON DANIEL GONA$ALVES SILVA
ROULIEN PAIVA VIEIRA

LEONARDO MIRANDA REGO

PAULA DANIELLE DE JESUS LIMA
ROMISON RODRIGUES MOTA

JOSA%o DIONISIO SOBRINHO JUNIOR
RODRIGO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

2570/D
2572/D
1735/D
2574/D
2576/D
1750/D
2588/D
2595/D
2599/D
2600/D
2601/D
2602/D
2603/D
2604/D
2605/D
2609/D
2613/D
2619/D
2623/D
2626/D
2627/D
2628/D
2633/D
2637/D
2638/D
2648/D
2323/D
2656/D
2662/D
1346/D
2667/D
2669/D
2670/D
2679/D
2683/D
2684/D
2685/D
2688/D
2039/D
2694/D
2697/D
2695/D
2698/D
2699/D
2700/D
2708/D
2713/D
2008/D
2717/D
2719/D



BRENO NAHUEL FRENEAU
MARCELO BORGES CAVALCANTI
ULISSES CABRAL DE MOURA
LEANDRO PEREIRA LUCAS

LEANDRO PEREIRA DE FARIAS

PATRICK ANDERSON DE OLVEIRA
ANDRA%o GONA$ALVES MENDES
JANIELLY AMORIM DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO ROBERTO SCALCO

ILZA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

ALLYSSON THALES ALVES DA SILVA
WARLEN FERRERA DE FREITAS
ENOQUE ESTEVAfO DE BRITO
AUGUSTO MASSAMI ARAKAKI

RENAN DE CASTRO MEIRELES
RAPHAEL TELES OLIVEIRA

GLAICON MENDES ROSA

ANDERSON ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA

ANA LUIZA SOUZA MENDES

HELOISA BORGES DA SILVA
ANTONIELE D'LEAN PEREIRA

TASLIO IGOR SOARES PEREIRA
JASSIARA AGUIAR MARTINS

JASSIARA AGUIAR MARTINS

DIEGO DIAS GONA$ALVES

RENATA CAIXETA MACHADO JORGE
NILTON CASSIMIRO DA SILVA

VINICIUS SANTOS MARQUES

EDSON JUNIOR SANTANA
FERNANDO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
AUTO DE PAULA RODRIGUES NETO
MARIO FERNANDO DE SOUSA
FREDERICO GOMES DE MENEZES
ELIDA RAMOS MEDEIROS

ARTHUR KRATZ SOARES BARBOSA
NATHALIA KAROLLINE HORACIO DA SILVA
TANIA CARVALHO BONFIM BEZERRA
JOAO CARLOS GOUVEIA

LUCAS NUNES FERREIRA

MARIA ALINE DE OLIVEIRA

MARCELA CABRAL TORRES

ANECI NEVES DA SILVA DELFINO

JOAO DE CASTRO TORRES

JOAO VICTOR MORREIRA GONA+ALVES
MARIZELIA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

KEVIN GARCIA CORBIN

SAMUEL ENRIQUE IVANASKAS DUARTE
MICHEL PINHEIRO DA COSTA
GUSTAVO TAVARES OLIVEIRA
TARCISIO LUIS RODRIGUES

2714/D
2721/D
2722/D
2034/D
2726/D
2729/D
2737/D
2736/D
2739/D
2740/D
2744/D
294/R

2749/D
2752/D
2753/D
2754/D
2755/D
2758/D
2760/D
2761/D
2764/D
2765/D
2767/D
2767/D
2768/D
2771/D
2772/D
2773/D
2162/D
2150/D
2778/D
2781/D
2780/D
2783/D
2784/D
2785/D
2786/D
2787/D
2788/D
2790/D
2791/D
2159/D
2793/D
2797/D
2798/D
2799/D
2804/D
2800/D
2801/D
2802/D



DENILSON LIMA MORBECK
CLAUDIO EDIMAR FERNANDES
MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

JOAB AUGUSTO RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA
ALCIDES RIBEIRO FILHO

LEANDRO DA COSTA

CHRISTIANE SENHORINHA SOARES CAMPOS
THIAGO NOGUEIRA FERREIRA

LORENA CARVALHO SILVA

LILIAN CAROLINE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LILIAN CAROLINE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
IAGO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES MONTEIRO
JONSON DIAS FERREIRA

LUCAS MARTINS BARBOSA

ALAN SANTOS

FRANCIOLE DE CARVALHO FALEIRO
EDUARDO BEZERRA DA SILVA
LEONARDO LOURENA+O FERRAZ

FAYDA KEILLA SILVA PINTO

ROBA%o0RIO SANTOS MOURA

LUCIANO TADEU DE MOURA
CLA%0SIO DE PAULA NETO

RAPHAELLA RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA

2803/D
2805/D
2806/D
2807/D
2276/D
2283/D
1454/D
2707/D
2750/D
2649/S
2649/D
2665/D
2668/D
2690/D
2446/D
2519/D
2792/D
2794/D
2795/D
2586/D
1785/D
2465/D
2776/D



